
2. KTTV NW Superliga 2024 am 21.12.2024 Blatt 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1

1. Ropp Marcel (BKLR)
2. Laubreiter Noah Maris (URBA)
3. Spitzer Samuel (VELD)

Gruppe 2

1. Strohschein Leo (BKLR)
2. Safaianrizi Mahan (VILL)
3. Gumhert Peter (VELD)

Gruppe 3

1. Fister Christoph (DSFE)
2. Tang Allan (KAC)
3. Jerlich Julian (LEPE)

Gruppe 4

1. Gancs Ollie (VELD)
2. Tschernitz Fabio (VÖLM)
3. Lutschounig Mathis (DSFE)

Gruppe 5

1. Pichler Levin Aurel (VILL)
2. Unterwaditzer Gabriel (BERG)
3. Piber-Gäbler Julian (VELD)

Gruppe 6

1. Siebenhofer Sandro (VÖLM)
2. Hammerl Alexander (ANNA)
3. Zöhrer Niklas (VÖLM)

Gruppe 7

1. Ronacher Sandro (DSFE)
2. Gartner Niklas (VELD)
3. Bergner Fabian (VILL)

Gruppe 8

1. Stampfer Jonathan (ANNA)
2. Eggarter Philipp (VELD)
3. Carlet Matthias (OSSI)

Gruppe 9

1. Hanke Levi (VELD)
2. Kowatsch David (ANNA)
3. Tan Yu Xuen (VELD)

Gruppe 10

1. Tripold Anton (ANNA)
2. Piber Benno (VELD)
3. Glatz Moritz (GURN)
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Laubreiter Noah Maris URBA  5  1 11  2

Spitzer Samuel VELD  4  2 10  3

Ropp Marcel BKLR  5  1 11  1

Osina Simon LEPE  4  2 10  4

Strauss Nevio GURN  1  5  7  6

Binder Philipp DSFA  0  6  6  7

Petscher Simon VELD  2  4  8  5

- spielfrei

La
ub

re
ite

r N
oa

h 
M

ar
is

Sp
itz

er
 S

am
ue

l

R
op

p 
M

ar
ce

l

O
si

na
 S

im
on

St
ra

us
s 

N
ev

io

Bi
nd

er
 P

hi
lip

p

Pe
ts

ch
er

 S
im

on

- s
pi

el
fre

i

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Endreihung: Gruppe 1

 1.  Ropp Marcel (BKLR) U17/1

 2.  Laubreiter Noah Maris (URBA) U19/1

 3.  Spitzer Samuel (VELD) U17/1

 4.  Osina Simon (LEPE) U19/1

 5.  Petscher Simon (VELD) U19/1

 6.  Strauss Nevio (GURN) U15/1

 7.  Binder Philipp (DSFA) U19/1
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Strohschein Leo BKLR  5  0 10  1

Safaianrizi Mahan VILL  3  2  8  2

Unterweger Tobias GURN  2  3  7  4

Brandl Stephan DSFE  0  5  5  6

Gumhert Peter VELD  3  2  8  3

Henschke Jakob BKLR  2  3  7  5
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2. KTTV NW Superliga 2024 am 21.12.2024 Blatt 2
Endreihung: Gruppe 2

 1.  Strohschein Leo (BKLR) U17/1

 2.  Safaianrizi Mahan (VILL) U19/2

 3.  Gumhert Peter (VELD) U13/2

 4.  Unterweger Tobias (GURN) U13/1

 5.  Henschke Jakob (BKLR) U15/2

 6.  Brandl Stephan (DSFE) U17/2
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Jerlich Julian LEPE  3  2  8  3

Fister Christoph DSFE  4  1  9  1

Tang Allan KAC  4  1  9  2

Drobesch Maximilian KAC  2  3  7  4

Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  1  4  6  6

Arrich Patrick VELD  1  4  6  5
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Endreihung: Gruppe 3

 1.  Fister Christoph (DSFE) U17/1

 2.  Tang Allan (KAC) U17/1

 3.  Jerlich Julian (LEPE) U15/2

 4.  Drobesch Maximilian (KAC) U13/2

 5.  Arrich Patrick (VELD) U15/2

 6.  Novak - Steiner Laurenz (VILL) U13/2
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Gancs Ollie VELD  5  0 10  1

Hobel Jakob VÖLM  2  3  7  4

Krainer Maximilian BERG  1  4  6  5

Lutschounig Mathis DSFE  2  3  7  3

Tschernitz Fabio VÖLM  4  1  9  2

Neunteufel Unai DSVE  1  4  6  6
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Endreihung: Gruppe 4

 1.  Gancs Ollie (VELD) U11

 2.  Tschernitz Fabio (VÖLM) U13/2

 3.  Lutschounig Mathis (DSFE) U17/1

 4.  Hobel Jakob (VÖLM) U13/2

 5.  Krainer Maximilian (BERG) U17/1

 6.  Neunteufel Unai (DSVE) U15/1
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Pichler Levin Aurel VILL  5  0 10  1

Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  3  2  8  3

Lutschounig Noah DSFE  2  3  7  4

Zhang Belinda VÖLK  1  4  6  5

Piber-Gäbler Alessandra VELD  0  5  5  6

Unterwaditzer Gabriel BERG  4  1  9  2
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Endreihung: Gruppe 5

 1.  Pichler Levin Aurel (VILL) U15/1

 2.  Unterwaditzer Gabriel (BERG) U17/1

 3.  Piber-Gäbler Julian (VELD) U13/2

 4.  Lutschounig Noah (DSFE) U17/1

 5.  Zhang Belinda (VÖLK) U10

 6.  Piber-Gäbler Alessandra (VELD) U11
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Gruppe 6
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Siebenhofer Sandro VÖLM  6  0 12  1

Zöhrer Niklas VÖLM  3  3  9  3 SV: 5:3

Gartner Hanna VELD  0  6  0  7

Hammerl Alexander ANNA  5  1 11  2

Osina Leo LEPE  3  3  9  4 SV: 5:5

Spiegel Jakob VILL  3  3  9  5 SV: 3:5

Samitsch Fabian VÖLM  1  5  7  6
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Endreihung: Gruppe 6

 1.  Siebenhofer Sandro (VÖLM) U15/2

 2.  Hammerl Alexander (ANNA) U15/2

 3.  Zöhrer Niklas (VÖLM) U17/1

 4.  Osina Leo (LEPE) U13/2

 5.  Spiegel Jakob (VILL) U13/2

 6.  Samitsch Fabian (VÖLM) U15/1

 7.  Gartner Hanna (VELD) U15/2
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Gartner Niklas VELD  4  2 10  2

Bergner Fabian VILL  4  2 10  3

Terler Christopher VÖLM  3  3  9  4

Jäger Tobias DSFE  3  3  9  5

Ronacher Sandro DSFE  6  0 12  1

Rinner-Urschitz Sebastian POLV  1  5  7  6

Remic Sebastian VILL  0  6  6  7
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Endreihung: Gruppe 7

 1.  Ronacher Sandro (DSFE) U13/1

 2.  Gartner Niklas (VELD) U9

 3.  Bergner Fabian (VILL) U15/1

 4.  Terler Christopher (VÖLM) U15/2

 5.  Jäger Tobias (DSFE) U13/1

 6.  Rinner-Urschitz Sebastian (POLV) U13/2

 7.  Remic Sebastian (VILL) U13/2
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Sucher Simon KAC  1  5  7  7

Stampfer Jonathan ANNA  5  1 11  1

Eggarter Philipp VELD  4  2 10  2 SV: 5:4

Robatsch Elias OSSI  4  2 10  4 SV: 4:5

Carlet Matthias OSSI  4  2 10  3 SV: 5:5

Baumann Moritz VELD  1  5  7  6

Schneider Moritz ANNA  2  4  8  5
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2. KTTV NW Superliga 2024 am 21.12.2024 Blatt 4
Endreihung: Gruppe 8

 1.  Stampfer Jonathan (ANNA) U10

 2.  Eggarter Philipp (VELD) U9

 3.  Carlet Matthias (OSSI) U10

 4.  Robatsch Elias (OSSI) U11

 5.  Schneider Moritz (ANNA) U11

 6.  Baumann Moritz (VELD) U15/1

 7.  Sucher Simon (KAC) U15/1
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Rinner-Urschitz Julian POLV  3  3  9  5

Thurner Maximilian VELD  3  3  9  4

Tan Yu Xuen VELD  4  2 10  3

Rader Marian DSVE  1  5  7  6

Fellner Lena Sofie OSSI  0  6  6  7

Kowatsch David ANNA  4  2 10  2

Hanke Levi VELD  6  0 12  1
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Endreihung: Gruppe 9

 1.  Hanke Levi (VELD) U13/1

 2.  Kowatsch David (ANNA) U13/1

 3.  Tan Yu Xuen (VELD) U13/1

 4.  Thurner Maximilian (VELD) U9

 5.  Rinner-Urschitz Julian (POLV) U10

 6.  Rader Marian (DSVE) U13/1

 7.  Fellner Lena Sofie (OSSI) U11
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0:3 Reiter Alicia DSFE  0  3  3  4

Tripold Anton ANNA  3  0  6  1

Glatz Moritz GURN  2  1  5  2

Hohenwarter Aurelia OSSI  1  2  4  3
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Gruppe 10

Vorrunde Gruppe B
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1:3 Sommeregger Luca OSSI  0  3  3  4

Werdnig Felix GURN  1  2  4  3

Eicher Benjamin ANNA  2  1  5  2

Piber Benno VELD  3  0  6  1
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Gruppe 10

Finalspiele Platz 1-4
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2:3 Tripold Anton ANNA  2  1  5  1

Piber Benno VELD  2  1  5  2

Glatz Moritz GURN  1  2  4  3

Eicher Benjamin ANNA  1  2  4  4
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Gruppe 10

Finalspiele Platz 5-8
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1:3 Hohenwarter Aurelia OSSI  1  2  4  3

Werdnig Felix GURN  3  0  6  1

Reiter Alicia DSFE  0  3  3  4

Sommeregger Luca OSSI  2  1  5  2
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Endreihung: Gruppe 10

 1.  Tripold Anton (ANNA) U10

 2.  Piber Benno (VELD) U11

 3.  Glatz Moritz (GURN) U10

 4.  Eicher Benjamin (ANNA) U13/1

 5.  Werdnig Felix (GURN) U10

 6.  Sommeregger Luca (OSSI) U9

 7.  Hohenwarter Aurelia (OSSI) U10

 8.  Reiter Alicia (DSFE) U8


